Experience the Benefits I~
with OpTiCAM® 100 CNEW

Composite
Ferrules
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OpPTICAM® 100 Introductory Pricing

Experience yield rates approaching 100%

with special savings on 100 count packages

of NEW SC or ST Op1iCaM®Composite Ferrule
Connectors. LC, SC and ST Op1iCaM®Ceramic
Ferrule Simplex Connectors are also available
in convenient 100 count packages at special
savings. Contact your distributor for details.

For more information on OpTICAM®Connectors,
visit panduit.com/opticam100.

newr  Op1iICAM® Composite Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors

» Use the same fast and easy termination as OpTiCAam® Ceramic Ferrule Connectors
to eliminate time-consuming field polishing

» Offer a ferrule option for behind the wall, fiber to the zone, and panel installations

* Provide comparable performance to ceramic connectors (0.3dB avg. IL; >20dB RL)

» Meet or exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 standard mating durability requirements

« Utilize the universal OpTiICAm®Tool to deliver yield rates approaching 100%

* Include SC and ST connectors for multimode 50um and 62.5um fiber types

All LC, SC, and ST OpTiCam® Connectors offer:

* Yield Rates Approaching 100% — Minimizes Scrap and Lowers Costs

* Patented Dual Cam Design — Effectively Eliminates Crimping

* Re-Termination Capability — Ensures Consistent Termination

» 100% Factory Pre-Tested — Assures High Performance

» Easy-To-Use Universal Tool — Virtually Eliminates Operator Error

» Ceramic or Composite Ferrules — Flexibility to Meet Application Requirements

www.panduit.com



Experience the Benefits with OptiCam® 100

Order Ing Information (For standard package quantities of 1 or standard carton quantities of 10, drop the -C from the part number)

Std. | Std.
Pkg. = Ctn.
Part Number Part Description Color = Qty. Qty.

SC OpTiICAM®Composite Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors

FSCMPC5BL-C SC OpTICAM® Composite Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Optic Black = 100 —
Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FSCMPC6BL-C SC Op1iICAM® Composite Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Optic Black = 100 —
FSCMPC5BL-C Connector for 900pm buffered fiber installation.
ST OpTiICamM®Composite Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors
"i“ﬂ _ FSTMPC5BL-C ST OpTICAM® Composite Ferrule 50/125pm Multimode Simplex Fiber Optic Black = 100 —
= = Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSTMPC6BL-C ST OpTICAM® Composite Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Optic Black = 100 —_
FSTMPC6BL-C Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

LC OpTiCAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors

FLCSMCXAQY-C LC OpTICAM® 10GIG™ Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125pm Multimode Simplex Aqua | 100 —
Fiber Optic Connector for 900pum buffered fiber installation.

FLCDMCXAQY LC OpTICAM®10GIG™ Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Duplex Aqua 1 10
Fiber Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FLCSMCS5BLY-C LC OpTiCam® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —
Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FLCDMC5BLY LC OpTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Duplex Fiber Black 1 10

FLCDMCXAQY Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FLCSMC6BLY-C LC OpTiCAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —_
Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FLCDMC6BLY LC OpTiCAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Duplex Fiber Black 1 10
Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FLCSSCBUY-C LC OpTiCAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Singlemode Simplex Fiber Optic Blue 100 —
Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FLCDSCBUY LC OpTiCAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Blue 1 10
ELCSSCBUY-C Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
SC OpTiICAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors
FSCMCXAQ-C SC OpPTICAM® 10GIG™ Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Simplex Aqua | 100 —
- Fiber Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSCDMCXAQ SC OPTICAM® 10GIG™ Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Duplex Aqua 1 10
Fiber Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
— FSCMC5BL-C SC OpPTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —_
Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSCDMCXAQ FSCDMC5BL SC OpPTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125um Multimode Duplex Fiber Black 1 10

Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FSCMC6BL-C SC Op1iICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —
Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.

FSCDMC6BL SC Op1iICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 62.5/125pum Multimode Duplex Fiber Black 1 10
FSCSCBU-C Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSCSCBU-C SC OpTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Singlemode Simplex Fiber Optic Blue 100 —

Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
ST OpTiICAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectors

[y — FSTMCXAQ-C ST OpPTICAM® 10GIG™ Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125pm Multimode Simplex Aqua | 100 —_
im— Fiber Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSTMC5BL-C ST OpPTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 50/125pum Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —
FSTMCXAQ-C Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
= FSTMC6BL-C ST OpTICAM®Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule 62.5/125um Multimode Simplex Fiber Black = 100 —
s e i — Optic Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
FSTSCBU-C ST OpTICAM® Zirconia Ceramic Ferrule Singlemode Simplex Fiber Optic Blue 100 —
FSTSCBU-C Connector for 900um buffered fiber installation.
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